

Prime Timers of Baltimore (PTB)

Membership / Renewal Form

A nonprofit Baltimore-area social organization for mature Gay and Bisexual men age 21 and older

New Members – please complete the entire application. Current Members – please enter your name and any information that has changed.	
I am a New Member Current Member	
Name	
Nickname (optional)	
Postal Address	
Mobile Telephone	
Other Telephone, if any	
E-mail	
Do you want to receive texts on your mobile phone? Yes No Yes No	
Birthday (month/day)/	
Partner/Spouse's Name (if applicable)	
Do you give permission to publish information provided in this application and/or your pict in PTB publications, website, and in the on-line members-only Membership Roster?	ure
YES NO, not at all ONLY as follows	-

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

WHO YOU ARE JOINING - Prime Timers of Baltimore (PTB) is a nonprofit, noncommercial, nonsectarian and nonpartisan social organization open to mature Gay and Bisexual men aged 21 years and older who subscribe to our mission of promoting socialization, education, and fellowship through activities and events in a safe, positive, and supportive environment.

See next page...



Prime Timers of Baltimore (PTB)

Membership / Renewal Form

A nonprofit Baltimore-area social organization for mature Gay and Bisexual men age 21 and older

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT (continued)

ANTI-DISCRIMINATION - PTB does not tolerate discrimination based on race, color, ancestry, religious or political belief, sexual orientation, gender identity, nationality, ethnicity, or social origin, marital or veteran status, income, HIV status, or disability.

E-MAIL PERMISSION - Members who provide their e-mail address give permission for PTB to send e-mails to that address. PTB does not share member e-mail addresses or contact information to any outside organization.

RESPECT - Members agree not to share PTB roster data with non-members or use it for commercial or similar purposes. Any person who is disruptive, disrespectful, or speaks or acts in a manner contrary to these or any other PTB policies may have their membership revoked.

LIABILITY - PTB members agree that liability of PTB will be limited and that PTB shall not be liable for any incidents resulting in any loss, injury, or death to any persons participating in PTB-related activities or events. All PTB members participate at their own risk. In the event of any losses or injuries sustained by a member or a member's property at a PTB-related event or activity or in or on a host's property, the member agrees to hold harmless and wholly not liable Prime Timers of Baltimore, its Board Members, and/or the host, sponsor, or participants of the event.

Submission of this signed document affirms the applicant's understanding of the Membership Agreement and that the applicant is at least 21 years old.

Signature
Your printed name can serve as your signature.

Date

ANNUAL DUES are \$30.00 for the membership period of July 1-June 30. For new members joining after January 1, dues are \$15.00 for their first membership period. Additional optional donations beyond dues are gratefully accepted. Both can be paid by check or money order made payable to "Prime Timers of Baltimore", or by PayPal to treasurer@ptbalto.org.

TOTAL ENCLOSED:

DUES

\$______
OPTIONAL DONATION
\$______

Please sign and mail this form and check or money order, if being used to pay dues, to **Prime Timers of Baltimore**, **P. O. Box 22122**, **Baltimore MD 21203**.

Thank you for joining us! We look forward to welcoming you.